Grantees
Collier
do
do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. (rrantees.

? .

: GIVEN NAMKS GIVEN NAMEKS : GIVEN NAMKS

i ABCDEFGH : I JK I, M N O | PQRSTUVWNXYVZ
?Chapman's widow |

!

'Hutson

gHutson S

s

. o N : Kind of
Grantors Book 5 Page Instrument
# (] L]

Assignment of dower 4 167
Kyger Robert & wife 15 487 B & S

Dunivin John H & wife 15 487 B & S

Date of
Recordation

Feb 3 1869
Cec 12 1878

TCec 12 1878



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES

IJKILMNO

Grantees o pSVEN Namms
iCollier Hudson
Qo Hudson
do &c |[Hudson Ch Tr
do Hudson
do AJ
do
do ‘
do §CharleyJL
‘ do |
Collyer &c |George P
do ‘George P
Collier Andrew J
do AJ
do
do Hattie V
do & |D J
do AJ
ae Martin V
ae - John T
do
do Inther W
do Hattie V

GIVEN NAMES

. PQRSTUVWXYZ |

Grantors

Tr§

iQuinton H
!
W d
. Wesley

vs
- Tm vs
Quinton H

kYancey m L Spl Comr

"Nichol D E & wife

;Dunivin J B ¥ wife
iGeod Joseph

 Kisling Reuben &c
Good Jacob R & wife
:Harnsberger H B & wife
 Shifflett Pernetus A
Liggett Winfield ke
- Jackson Benj F & wife

Yancey B P

Grottoes Co The

" Grottoes Co The

~Linecoln J J & wife

' 01d Dominion Mfg Co ads

01d Dominion ¥Mfg Co ads
Killian J Melvin & wife
Collier A J

! Argabright Josie &c
i Collier Martin v

7Cover J R & wife

- Coffman Sallie H ke

i
i
i

Grantees. 399
Book . Page | pSnGl pRuest
15 488 | B& S  Dec 1z 1878
15 489 2 B&S  Dec 12 1878
20 ﬁls Deed  oct 17 1881
‘21 ' 545 f B&S  Oct 31 1882%
29 530 B %S  Dec 20 1886 |
34 162 f B & S Dec 18 1888 |
58 487 B &S  Hov 1 1890
43 302 i B&S  Apr 18 18922
44 519 B &S  Oct 25 1892
46 148 . B &S  Mar 25 1895
46 149 B &S  Mar 23 1893 |
47 25 B&S Jul 81893
47 468 Lien  Dec © 1895
47 498  Iien  Dec 18 1895
57 44 B&S  Jul 22 1897
57 136 E B&S  Sep 20 1897
‘58 311 ; B&S  Apr 22 18908
63 188 B & S  Apr 10-1900 |
65 189 D of Tr  Apr 10 1900
64 40 B&S . Aug 4 1900
64 69 B &S  Aug 15 1900
65 314 | B & S Apr 1

1901



Grantees

Collier
do
do
do

Collyer

Collier
do
do
do
do
do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia. (Grantees.
e U o
ABCD R G % IJ“Q“i“ﬁmi 0 1*QR2ﬁP§V%¢X\'( - Gr@nmx é?”“ »“@“ nﬁ&&ﬁu
| ; Quinton H Baugher M S & wife ﬂse 136 | B & S
AT | Sipe Annie L kc |66 | 494 | B & S
Tesley 'Shifflet Divers fsg ™| B&s
| Luther W ' Root D E & wife 70 {533 | B&s
éGeorge p | Harnsberger H B §71 404 | B & S
| John T ' Koontz. Elizabeth 577 165 | B & S
% § Quinton H éLawson Malinda A 180 236 | B &S
J | Quinton H zMaiden Mary T &c ‘80 5267 B &S
Quinton H jShipp Rebecca J & husb fso 5499 | B & S
&c Ashby J | }Shifflett Edmond & wife%84 é492 B &S
%e ‘ QH ‘Hammer Cnas A & wife 88 | 467 | B & S
i i |

1

iAug
gDec
ZNov
%Aug
éDec
§Apr
gJun
Jul
. Sep
Jan

Mar

19
13

8
11
29
16
29

8
23
19
18

Date of
Recordation

1901
1901
1502
1903
1903
1906
1907
1907
1907
1909
1910




