

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Collier	Chapman's widow			Assignment of dower	4	167		Feb 3 1869
do	Hutson			Kyger Robert & wife	15	487	B & S	Dec 12 1878
do	Hutson S			Dunivin John H & wife	15	487	B & S	Dec 12 1878

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

399

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Collier	Hudson			Dunivin J B & wife	15	488	B & S	Dec 12 1878
do	Hudson			Good Joseph	15	489	B & S	Dec 12 1878
do	&c Hudson	Ch Tr		Kisling Reuben &c	20	113	Deed	Oct 17 1881
do	Hudson			Good Jacob R & wife	21	545	B & S	Oct 31 1882
do	A J			Harnsberger H B & wife	29	530	B & S	Dec 20 1886
do			Quinton H	Shifflett Pernetus A	34	162	B & S	Dec 18 1888
do			W J	Liggett Winfield &c	38	487	B & S	Nov 1 1890
do	Charley L			Jackson Benj F & wife	43	302	B & S	Apr 18 1892
do			Wesley	Yancey B P	44	519	B & S	Oct 25 1892
Collyer	&c George P			Grottoes Co The	46	148	B & S	Mar 23 1893
do	George P			Grottoes Co The	46	149	B & S	Mar 23 1893
Collier	Andrew J			Lincoln J J & wife	47	25	B & S	Jul 8 1893
do	A J			vs Old Dominion Mfg Co ads	47	468	Lien	Dec 9 1893
do			Wm	vs Old Dominion Mfg Co ads	47	498	Lien	Dec 18 1893
do	Hattie V			Killian J Melvin & wife	57	44	B & S	Jul 22 1897
do	&c D J			Collier A J	57	136	B & S	Sep 20 1897
do	A J			Yancey Wm L Spl Comr	58	311	B & S	Apr 22 1898
do		Martin V		Argabright Josie &c	63	188	B & S	Apr 10 1900
do		John T	Tr	Collier Martin V	63	189	D of Tr	Apr 10 1900
do			Quinton H	Cover J R & wife	64	40	B & S	Aug 4 1900
do		Luther W		Nichol D E & wife	64	69	B & S	Aug 15 1900
do	Hattie V			Coffman Sallie H &c	65	314	B & S	Apr 1 1901

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Collier			Quinton H	Baugher M S & wife	66	136	B & S	Aug 19 1901
do	A J			Sipe Annie L &c	66	494	B & S	Dec 13 1901
do			Wesley	Shifflet Divers	69	77	B & S	Nov 8 1902
do		Luther W		Root D E & wife	70	533	B & S	Aug 11 1903
Collyer	George P			Harnsberger H B	71	404	B & S	Dec 29 1903
Collier		John T		Koontz Elizabeth	77	165	B & S	Apr 16 1906
do			Quinton H	Lawson Malinda A	80	236	B & S	Jun 29 1907
do			Quinton H	Maiden Mary T &c	80	267	B & S	Jul 8 1907
do			Quinton H	Shipp Rebecca J & husb	80	499	B & S	Sep 23 1907
do	&c Ashby J			Shifflett Edmond & wife	84	492	B & S	Jan 19 1909
do	&c		Q H	Hammer Chas A & wife	88	467	B & S	Mar 18 1910